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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 34 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2018 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BALAMANE, Moncef 01 Algeria 2:15.15 707 Q
2. OGRETIR, Berkay Omer 98 Turkey 2:16.15 692 Q

50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:04.74 34.97 150m: 1:40.69 35.95 200m: 2:16.15 35.46

3. ALBARAZI, Azad 88 Syria 2:17.86 666 Q
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:05.64 34.52 150m: 1:41.37 35.73 200m: 2:17.86 36.49

4. CHOUCHAR, Ramzy 97 Algeria 2:18.78 653 Q
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:05.51 34.67 150m: 1:41.65 36.14 200m: 2:18.78 37.13

5. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Vojvodina 2:19.45 644 Q
6. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 2:20.13 634 Q

50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:05.39 34.85 150m: 1:41.70 36.31 200m: 2:20.13 38.43

7. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 2:23.49 591 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:08.92 37.00 150m: 1:46.93 38.01 200m: 2:23.49 36.56

8. MURESAN, Bogdan 96 Universitatea Cluj 2:25.05 572 Q
9. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.50 567 R

10. CAGIN DENIZ, Kasar 01 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 2:25.66 565 R
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.99 36.93 150m: 1:48.26 38.27 200m: 2:25.66 37.40

11. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:25.69 564
12. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:26.42 556

50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:09.99 36.90 150m: 1:48.13 38.14 200m: 2:26.42 38.29

13. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:27.04 549
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.64 37.42 150m: 1:48.30 37.66 200m: 2:27.04 38.74

14. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:27.05 549
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.69 37.83 150m: 1:49.88 38.19 200m: 2:27.05 37.17

15. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.93 539
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:12.60 38.26 150m: 1:50.84 38.24 200m: 2:27.93 37.09

16. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 2:28.29 535
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:09.79 37.77 150m: 1:48.99 39.20 200m: 2:28.29 39.30

17. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:29.06 527
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:10.09 37.42 150m: 1:49.09 39.00 200m: 2:29.06 39.97

18. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:29.46 523
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.46 37.81 150m: 1:50.09 38.63 200m: 2:29.46 39.37

19. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 2:29.93 518
20. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.10 516
21. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:31.45 502

50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.70 38.17 150m: 1:51.83 39.13 200m: 2:31.45 39.62

22. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 2:32.77 490
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.82 489

50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.59 38.24 150m: 1:52.95 39.36 200m: 2:32.82 39.87

24. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 2:33.64 481
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.52 38.58 150m: 1:53.48 39.96 200m: 2:33.64 40.16

25. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 2:36.92 452
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.67 39.50 150m: 1:54.24 40.57 200m: 2:36.92 42.68

26. SEVO, Marko 01 Novi Sad 2:37.83 444
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:14.59 39.62 150m: 1:55.86 41.27 200m: 2:37.83 41.97
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 34, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:38.12 441
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.10 40.16 150m: 1:57.16 41.06 200m: 2:38.12 40.96

28. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:40.55 422
29. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:41.01 418

50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:14.39 40.35 150m: 1:57.04 42.65 200m: 2:41.01 43.97

30. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter 2:42.97 403
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:17.46 41.26 150m: 2:00.14 42.68 200m: 2:42.97 42.83

31. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.07 388
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:19.59 42.45 150m: 2:02.42 42.83 200m: 2:45.07 42.65

32. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 2:48.89 362
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:19.81 42.47 150m: 2:04.61 44.80 200m: 2:48.89 44.28

33. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 2:49.76 357
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.93 42.80 150m: 2:04.19 44.26 200m: 2:49.76 45.57

34. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 2:54.93 326
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:24.89 45.34 150m: 2:10.26 45.37 200m: 2:54.93 44.67

35. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 3:00.00 299
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.22 45.93 150m: 2:13.28 48.06 200m: 3:00.00 46.72

36. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:01.21 293
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.72 46.10 150m: 2:14.34 48.62 200m: 3:01.21 46.87

37. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 3:01.40 292
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.22 46.47 150m: 2:15.39 47.17 200m: 3:01.40 46.01

38. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 3:04.35 278
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.50 45.19 150m: 2:13.33 48.83 200m: 3:04.35 51.02

39. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 3:25.33 201
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:38.93 52.44 150m: 2:33.94 55.01 200m: 3:25.33 51.39

40. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 3:33.07 180
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:43.10 54.64 150m: 2:38.90 55.80 200m: 3:33.07 54.17

41. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 3:33.50 179
50m: 49.41 49.41 100m: 1:44.04 54.63 150m: 2:38.99 54.95 200m: 3:33.50 54.51

42. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 3:57.77 129
50m: 54.27 54.27 100m: 1:56.00 1:01.73 150m: 2:58.78 1:02.78 200m: 3:57.77 58.99

DSQ UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 2:30.75
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.93 38.39 150m: 1:51.12 39.19 200m: 2:30.75 39.63

15 - 16 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 2:23.49 591 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:08.92 37.00 150m: 1:46.93 38.01 200m: 2:23.49 36.56

2. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:25.69 564
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 2:28.29 535

50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:09.79 37.77 150m: 1:48.99 39.20 200m: 2:28.29 39.30

4. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 2:29.93 518
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:31.45 502

50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:12.70 38.17 150m: 1:51.83 39.13 200m: 2:31.45 39.62

6. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.82 489
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.59 38.24 150m: 1:52.95 39.36 200m: 2:32.82 39.87

7. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 2:36.92 452
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:13.67 39.50 150m: 1:54.24 40.57 200m: 2:36.92 42.68
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 34, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:40.55 422
9. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 2:49.76 357

50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.93 42.80 150m: 2:04.19 44.26 200m: 2:49.76 45.57

DSQ UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 2:30.75
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.93 38.39 150m: 1:51.12 39.19 200m: 2:30.75 39.63

14 years and younger

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:26.42 556
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:09.99 36.90 150m: 1:48.13 38.14 200m: 2:26.42 38.29

2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.93 539
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:12.60 38.26 150m: 1:50.84 38.24 200m: 2:27.93 37.09

3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:29.46 523
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:11.46 37.81 150m: 1:50.09 38.63 200m: 2:29.46 39.37

4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.10 516
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 2:32.77 490
6. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 2:33.64 481

50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.52 38.58 150m: 1:53.48 39.96 200m: 2:33.64 40.16

7. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.07 388
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:19.59 42.45 150m: 2:02.42 42.83 200m: 2:45.07 42.65

8. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 2:54.93 326
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:24.89 45.34 150m: 2:10.26 45.37 200m: 2:54.93 44.67

9. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 3:00.00 299
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.22 45.93 150m: 2:13.28 48.06 200m: 3:00.00 46.72

10. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:01.21 293
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.72 46.10 150m: 2:14.34 48.62 200m: 3:01.21 46.87

11. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 3:01.40 292
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.22 46.47 150m: 2:15.39 47.17 200m: 3:01.40 46.01

12. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 3:04.35 278
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.50 45.19 150m: 2:13.33 48.83 200m: 3:04.35 51.02

13. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 3:25.33 201
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:38.93 52.44 150m: 2:33.94 55.01 200m: 3:25.33 51.39

14. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 3:33.07 180
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:43.10 54.64 150m: 2:38.90 55.80 200m: 3:33.07 54.17

15. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 3:33.50 179
50m: 49.41 49.41 100m: 1:44.04 54.63 150m: 2:38.99 54.95 200m: 3:33.50 54.51

16. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 3:57.77 129
50m: 54.27 54.27 100m: 1:56.00 1:01.73 150m: 2:58.78 1:02.78 200m: 3:57.77 58.99


